
Wednesday, February 22l Yaa 400 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 aim. LONDON NEWS
9. 4 Tunes for Humming
9.31 Light Concert
10. O Devotions: Sister Rita Snowden10.15 Feminine Viewpoint: Film teview,Half-hour Play, Musical Comedy Stars:Abbott and Costello (U.S.A.) ;

11.15 Music While You Work
11.45 Sweeter Style
12. 0 Lunch Musie
2. Op.m. Bandcall

(BBC Programme)
2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Quintet for Horn and Strings MozartPiano Quartet in A, Op. 26. Brahms

3.30 Melody on the Move
3.45 Music While You Work4.15 From A-Z in Novelty4.30 Swing and Sway with Sammy Kaye
4.45 The Hillingdon Orchestra5. 0 Children’s session
5.30 Early Evening Melodies
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 For the Farmer: An Interview with
C. Foster, Whakamarama
EVENING PROGRAMME ~
7.30 Opinion Please, with Stewart Lusk,
Bryce Hart, M. k. Joseph, GeoffreyBlake-Palmer, and Questionmaster A. R.
D. Fairburn e

8.2 DOROTHY DOWNING (Wellingtonpianist)
Sonata in C, Op. 2..No. 3 Beethoven(A- Studio Recital)

8.22 MERYL POW (soprano)Bliss
To Music
Ode to Joy
The Secret
The Muse’s Gift Schubert
(A Studio Recital)

8.35 Rene Le Roy (flute) with StringsQuartet in D, K.285 Mozart8.51 Heinrich Schlusnus~ (baritone)
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News9.19 Australian Commentary9.30 "History and Legend in the North:Dargaville," an interview* with | Mrs.Harding
8.45 Play: "Follow the Blue Light’(BBC Programme)
10.13 Masters in Lighter Mood
11. 0 LONDON NEWS :
11.20 Close down

UVS Bork bane
6. 0 p.m. Popular Parade6.30 Richard Tauber (tenor)7. 0 After Dénner Music8..0 Bandstand
8.30 Songs for Pleasure
8. 0 Ballet Music
London Philharmonic Orchestra
Jeux dEnfants Ps Bizet

8.18 Concert Artists
10. O Andre Kostelanetz and his Orches-tra and Lawrence Tibbett (baritone)
10.30 Close down

]YD AUCKLAND1250 ke. 240m.
0 p.m. Light Musie30 Popular Paradeo Famous Artists
= Dinner MusicListeners’ Requests
0 Close down

UZKIN) Sone sos m
7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
9. 0 Women’s News from Town
9.15 "Anne of Green Gables"
9.30 "Imperial Lover" ¢
9.45 "The Channings"
10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Variety on the Air.
6.45 Junior Naturalists’ Club7..0 Early Evening Melodies7.15 "Enter a Murderer"
Ly
Northland. Livestock Report

| Farming for ‘Profit
7.45 Evening Talk: ‘Fish: Saltwater
Big Game," by Frank, Bennington8,0 Ivor Novello and his Music>

(BBC Programme)

8.30

9.45
10.30

ROBERT JOHNSTON (tenor)
1 Attempt from Love’s Sickness to
Fly Purcell
Celio the Fair Munro
Caro Mio Ben , Giordani
Silent’ Worsbip Handel
(A Studio Recital)

8.45 Albert Sandler and his Palm Court
Orchestra
9. 5 Songs of Hawaii
9.15 Ring Up the Curtain:
Excerpts from "La Traviata," "L’ElisirD’Amor". and "Don Pasquale" with
Gladys Ripley, Heddle Nash, Arnold
Matters, with the BBC Theatre Orch-
estra, conducted by Clifton Halliwell

(BBC Programme)
Guy Lombardo’s Orchestra
Close down

IPG HAMILTON1310 ke. 229 m.

9, 4
9.30

9.46

7..0am. Breakfast session
8. 0 Round the Town
9.15 "The Channings"
9.30 "Imperial Lover"
9.45 "Anne of Green Gables"
10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Charm of the Waltz
6.45 "Pacific Adventure"
7. 0 Piano Parade
7.15 "The Caravan Passes"
7.30 Programme Review
. 7.43 "The Bond," by M. W. Peacock

(NZBS Production)
8. 0 All Star Variety Bill: Artie Shawand his Orchestra, Hoagy Carmichael,"Fats" Waller, The Mills Brothers
8.30 BARBARA JONES (piano)
Impromptu, Op..142, No. 2. Sehubert
En Bateau
Clair de Lune i Debussy
(A Studfo Recital)
Talk: "Busheraft: How to CrossRivers," by A. P. Harper
From Stage and Screen
The Busch Quartet
Quartet in F Minor, Op. 95, No. 11

Beethoven
Frederick Grinke (violin), KendallTaylor (piano)
Sonatina, Op. 100 Dvorak

10. 0 London Studio Melodies: PeterYorke and his Concert Orchestra withsingers Paula Green and Steve Conway10.30 Close down

W\722 ROTORUA800 kc. 375m.
7. 0, 80 a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
9. 4 Morning Star: Marko Rothmuller
9.15 Humour and Harmony
9.30 Sopranos of Today
10. 0 Music You’ll Remember
10.16 Pevotional Service
10.30 World’s Great Artists
10.468 Music While You Work
412. 0 Music for Midday
2. 0 p.m. Remember These? .
2.30 The Mansfield Singers
2.45 Music While You Work(3.16 solo Artist’s Spotlight: Arnold
Kidus (violin) ~

R Words and Music: Songs that arefamous ;

4.0 Classical Music
Piano Concerto (Emperor) Beethoven

4.455. 0burra Stories and ‘"Gulliver’s Travels"

National Announcements
6.45 Orchestral Melodies7:0 Station Announcements
7.16 Book Review by Naucy Page
7.30 London Studio Melodies: PeterYorke and his Concert Orchestra

Songs of trelandFor Our Younger Listeners: Kooka-
The Ladies Entertain
Dinner’ Musie
LONDON NEWS

BBC Programme)

8. 0 Personalities on Parade
8.15 A Matter of Luck: True Stories of
Great Discoveries
8.45 Maori Session by Te Mauri Meihana
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Australian Comméntary
9.30 Notable British Trials: James Blom-
field Rush
10. 0 On the Dance Floor .
10.30 Close down

ry Y 570kc. 526m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
9. 4 Music for All: Bach
9.31 Morning Star: Leon Goossens
9.40 Music While You Work10.10 Devotional Service
10.25 Quiet Interlude
10.40 "Miss Susie Slagles’"’
11. 0 Women’s Session: The Panel dis-
eusses Listeners’ Questions
11.30 Music of the 1930’s
12. 0 Luneh Music
1.25 p.m. Today in -N.Z. History: Lindsay’
Buick, Historian,
2.0 CLASSICAL HOUR
Impromptu in B Flat, Op. 142, No. 3Gretchen Am Spinnrade
-41 Octet in F, Op. 166 Schubertto]

3.0 The Circus Comes to Town
3.12 Paul Godwin’s Orchestra and Her-
bert Ernst Groh (tenor)
3.30 Music While You Work4. 0 Music. from France ‘
4.30 Rhythm Parade
5. 0 Children’s Session: Gulliver’s
Travels
5.30 Songs of Yesterday and Today
6. 0 Dinner Mtsic
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Radio Néwsreel ios

7.0 Local News Service
7.15 Gardening Talk
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
A Piano and Three: Ray Harris Trio in
Modern Piano Presentations
(From the Studio)

7.47 Journey Into Melody: Queen’s HallLight Orchestra ~ ®
8. 0 "No Other Tiger"

(BBC Programme)
8.30 ALYS HUGHES (soprano)
Waltz Song ("Tom Jones") German
So Deep is the Night Chopin, arr. Melfi
The Pipes of Pan (‘The Arcadians’’)Monckton
Music in May . ("Careless Rapture’’)|

; ;

Novello
8.44 Panl Whiteman and his ConcertOrchestra
Cuban Overture Gershwin |

2. & Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Australian Commentary
9.30 The Door with Seven Locks
10. 0 Stan Dorward and his Orchestra |
(From the Majestic Cabaret)

10.30 Songs by Phil Harris
10.45 Pete Daily’s Chicagoans
11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

WiC WELLINGTON650 kc. 461m.
5. 0 p.m. Early Evening Concert
6. 0 Today. in N.Z. History: Lindsay
Buick, Historian
6. 5 Tea Dance
6.30 Melody Time7. 0 Norman Cloutier Presents
7.30 London Studio Melodies(BBC Programme)
8. 0 Scandinavian Composers
Norwegian Dance, Op. 35, No.1, in
D Minor
Ballade, Op. 24 Grieg
8.21 Romance for Violin and Orchestra

Svendsen
8.29 Finlandia, Op. 26, No. 7
8.37 Ballade!. and Nocturne». (KingChristian Suite) F

8.45 Symphonic | Fantasia: Polyolas
Daughter, Op. ‘49 Sibelius8 0 Concerto for Piano and Orchestra,

' "Op, 35 Shostakovich
9.21 Music from the Theatre :

Rite of Spring Stravinsky
10. 0 Late Night, Concert
40.30 Close down

edDVD) WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265.m.
0 p.m. Smooth. Rhythm Takesthe Air
+20 Dick Barton
33 Heather Mixture(BBC Programme)
i] The Week’s New Releases30 "No Greater; Love"
0 A to Z through the GramophoneCatalogue

7.
7
7

8.
8.
9.

9.
1
‘A Young Man with a Swing Band0. 0 District Weather Forecast
Close down

QKG 1010 ke. 297m, |"
7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
9. 0 Feminine Viewpoint
9.15 "The Channings"
9.30 "Imperial Lover"
9.45 "Anne of Green Gables"
10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Modern Variety6.45 "The Amazing Quest of...Ernest,Bliss"
7. 0 New Songs for Sale
7.30 Programme Review
7.45 "Dad and Dave"
8. 0 Talk: "A New Zealander in South
Africa: Life of Women in South Africa,"
by Vivienne Blamires
8.15 SHIRLEY. WELCH (Wellington‘pianist)
32 Variations in C Minor Beethoven
(A Studio Recital) :

8.30 Music of the Masters: DeliusPhilharmonia Orchestra
Concerto for Piano and Orchestra
Isobel Baillie (soprano)
Love’s Philosophy
The Halle Orchestra
La Calinda (‘*Koanga’’)

9. 4
| Round the Rotunda

9.30 "QueenJane,"’ by F. Wesaie’(NZBS Production)10. O Band Call nei
(BBC Production) ed ia10.30 Close dawn ptt WnZa. 4

"6

BeQE athPiee
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 4 Housewives’ Choice

| H

10. © Home Science Talk: Cosmetics ,
10.15 Music While You Work :10.45 Garry.On, Clem Dawe11.15) Master Music -o11.46 Variety ~ a. ¥

be Py,
Lunch Music

0 -p.-my. Music
‘shows
You
WoreVariety ©:

3.15 Classical Grieg4.0 Front Pega Lady4.30 Theatre Memories a :

5. 0 Children’s Session: Gulliver’sTravels’
5.30 Beryl Davis ibe

5.45 Dinner Music ‘
6.30 LONDON NEWS /

7. 0 Station Announcements
After Dinner Music ‘

7.15 Hawke’s
Bay, Poverty*Bay Livesstock Market Report

7.30 The Story Rehind the Music ;

Hary Janos Suite Kodaly8.0 \MOYRA MUNRO (soprano) and
MARGARET RAINEY (contralto)

SP

me

Duet:: Let Us Wander Purcell
Soprano: The Lotus Flower
The Walnut Tree Schumann
Duet: Here Amid the Shady Woods

HandelContralto: The Wanderer Schubert
Duet: It Wasa Lover Williams
(A Studio Recital)

8.15 Royal Opera House Orchestra, Cov-ent Garden, conducted by ©WarwickBraithwaite
Ballet Music: Cinderella Prokofieff
8.40 YVONNE ww (piano)Impromptu in A Flat SchubertScherzino ‘ aRomance in F Sharp Schumann. Two Miniatures: Romance and Valsebelius
(A Studio Recital) a

ay9.0 Overseas and N.Z.Newsi=
9.19 Australian ce ce9.30 . Busch QuartetQuartet in A Minor, Op. 51; No.

heciiecs10. 0 Music with the Crosbys
40.30 Close down .

COMINION WEATHER FORECASTS
7.15 a.m., 9.0, 12.30 p.m., 9.0, 1YA,
2YA, 3YA, 4YA, 1YZ, 2YZ, 3YZ, 4Y¥Z.


